
Event StartDate EndDate CenterName City State DirectorName EventEmail
2023-24 SSJBA Stop 9 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Patricia Lanes Dothan AL Ed Bakle edbakle@outlook.com
Illinois State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/3/2024 5/12/2024 Mardi Gras Lanes De Kalb IL C. Darlene Baker dar.baker930@gmail.com
Salem Youth Bowling Tour 5/11/24 Event 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Salem Bowl Salem IL Alishia Winkler salemyouthbowling@gmail.com
St. Clair Bowl Sunday Junior Gold League 4 4/7/2024 5/12/2024 St Clair Bowl Fairview Heights IL Michael Imes mikeimes@icloud.com
Great Lakes Jr Gold Tour 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Thunder Bowl I Fort Wayne IN Jeff Wirtz jeff_wirtz@comcast.net
Indiana State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/4/2024 5/12/2024 Strike Force Lanes Greenfield IN Mikayla Schram mikayla.schram@indianastateusbc.org
Great Lakes Jr Gold Tour 5/12/2024 5/12/2024 Country Lanes Farmington MI Jeff Wirtz jeff_wirtz@comcast.net
Kalamazoo Junior Gold Qualifier 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Continental Lanes Kalamazoo MI Donna Marcus tournaments@gkbabowling.com
KALAMAZOO JUNIOR GOLD QUALIFIER/SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Continental Lanes Kalamazoo MI Donna Marcus Tournaments@gkbabowling.com
Michigan State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/4/2024 5/12/2024 Royal Scot Golf & Bowl Lansing MI Karen Hagan karen.hagan@michiganstateusbc.com
2023/24 Gulf Coast Road 2 Jr Gold Stop #10 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Park Ten Lanes Diamondhead MS David Nelson cstpro@live.com
Tough Shots Tour #8 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Pin Station Bowling Center Newton NC Jane Taillon toughshotstour@gmail.com
USBA Flight Tournament - North Hill Bowl, Minot, ND, 05/12/24 5/12/2024 5/12/2024 North Hill Bowl Minot ND Teri Haugh haugh55021@yahoo.com
Ohio State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/3/2024 5/12/2024 Palace Lanes Columbus OH Nikki Stiteler assocmanager@ohiostateusbc.com
Pennsylvania State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/11/2024 5/12/2024 Trindle Bowl Mechanicsburg PA Jay Daryman jdaryman@bowlpa.com
SATX Youth Bowlers Tour:  May 2024 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 The Lanes at Oak Hills San Antonio TX Jodi Mann info@satxyouthbowlerstour.com
JBST Green Bay 3 5/12/2024 5/12/2024 Buzz Social Green Bay WI Chris Tuskowski ctuskowski@sbcglobal.net
JBST Green Bay 4 5/12/2024 5/12/2024 Buzz Social Green Bay WI Chris Tuskowski ctuskowski@sbcglobal.net
Wisconsin State Pepsi Youth Championships 2024 5/11/2024 5/11/2024 Revs Bowl Bar & Grill Oshkosh WI Roger Dalkin rkdalkin@wi.rr.com
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